
SUB: LIST OF P.O. PLACED AGAINST STE(SINGLE TENDER ENQUIRY)  ISSUED ON PAC BASIS FROM 01.10.2020 TO 31.10.2020
.

FFP
Sl. 
No. Tender No. Tender Date Purchase 

Order No. P.O. Date Items Name of Firm Value (Rs.)

1 5539 07.08.2020 1934 10/12/2020 Asbestos Jointing Sheet Sealant & Gasket (India) Pvt. Ltd 400530.00

HMBP
1 3771 05/10/2020 3726 05/09/2020 RELIABLE INDUSTRIAL SERVICES PARKER SPARE DRIVES 2003610.27
2 3783 15/10/2020 3755 25/09/2020 IFM ELECTRONIC INDIA LTD. ANTI COLLISION DEVICE 203940.00

TOTAL RS. 2207550.27
HMTP

1 037 21/09/20 0035 16/10/20 LIMIT SWITCH AC DIESEL SERVICES 66000.00
2 020 11/08/20 0038 20/10/20 CLUTCH JKV CORPORATION 1809000.00
3 021 11/08/20 0044 22/10/20 SPRING CLAMPING CYL. SAFELINK AGENCIES PVT. LTD. 780000.00

TOTAL RS. 2655000.00

PROJECT

Sl.No
. Tender No. Tender Date Purchase 

Order No. P.O. Date Items Name of Firm
Ex-works 

Value (Lakh in 
Rs.)

1
HEC/PROJ/PU
R/KRIS/002

28.09.2020 HEC/PROJ/
PUR/KRIS/0

02-7300
01.10.20 04 Nos. Hydraulic drive controller 

panel M/s L & T 1576000

2
HEC/PROJ/PU
R/KRIS/0109

15.10.2020 HEC/PROJ/
PUR/KRIS/0

109-7358
17.10.20 2 nos. Plummer Block Assembly M/s  Newall Industries 55000

Total Rs. 1631000.00


